TOWN OF DILLON TOWN COUNCIL

REGULAR MEETING

Town Hall Council Chambers 7:00 p.m. Tuesday, March 21, 2017



AGENDA

- 1. Call to Order and Roll Call
- 2. Approval of Agenda
- 3. Approval of Consent Agenda
 - a. Minutes of Regular Meeting of March 7, 2017
 - b. Approval of **Bill List** and Payroll **Ledger**
 - c. Excused Absence for Council Member Bailey for March 7, 2017 Town Council Meeting
- 4. Citizen Comments
- 5. <u>Consideration of Resolution No. 09-17, Series of 2017 Additional Information and Staff</u> Memo 031717

Resolution No. 09-17, Series of 2017

Crossroads Planned Unit Development - Redline

Crossroads Planned Unit Development – Final Version

Public Hearing – Continuance from February 21, 2017

A RESOLUTION BY THE TOWN COUNCIL OF THE TOWN OF DILLON, COLORADO, APPROVING A LEVEL IV DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION FOR THE CROSSROADS AT LAKE DILLON PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT ON LOTS 1, 1A, 1B, AND 1C, BLOCK B, NEW TOWN OF DILLON, LOCATED AT 122, 134, AND 176 LAKE DILLON DRIVE, DILLON, COLORADO; AND, SETTING FORTH DETAILS IN RELATION THERETO.

Resolution No. 09-17, Series of 2017 - Staff Summary from February 21, 2017 Meeting

Resolution No. 09-17, Series of 2017

Crossroads Planned Unit Development – Final Version

Crossroads Renderings

6. Town Manager's Update

Town of Dillon 275 Lake Dillon Drive Post Office Box 8 Dillon, CO 80435 Town of Dillon Town Council Regular Meeting Agenda March 21, 2017 Page 2

- 7. Mayor's Update
- 8. EXECUTIVE SESSION for the purpose of determining positions relative to matters that may be subject to negotiations, developing strategy for negotiations, and/or instructing negotiators, under C.R.S. Section 24-6-402(4)(e), specifically to discuss negotiations regarding a lease of Town property.
- 9. Adjournment